
Sponzoři:

Výsledky běhu na Mědník

2016



Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :

1 46 Borek Požár F-C Kadaň M 15-19 0:48:07

2 22 Filip Šimána Karate klub Kadaň a Klášterec nad Ohří M 15-19 0:55:55

3 95 Jan Horák Labyrint sport centrum Kadaň M 15-19 1:08:54

4 18 Martin Nový M 15-19 1:11:54

5 92 Ondřej Moravčík Motoboardel  Krásná Lípa M 15-19 1:13:38

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :

1 87 Oto Ottenschläger AK Litvínov M 20-39 0:45:18

2 103 Martin Sýkora Rafting Ohře M 20-39 0:46:56

3 100 Radek Krumme Team Cube KV M 20-39 0:47:33

4 66 Tomáš Peroutka WITTE Bike Team M 20-39 0:48:01

5 107 Jakub Coufal WiTTE Bike Team M 20-39 0:49:36

6 33 Ondřej Schütze WITTE Bike Team M 20-39 0:51:42

7 97 Tomáš Ferenc Cyklo team DNT CV M 20-39 0:51:50

8 16 Václav Seman Klášterec nad Ohří M 20-39 0:53:13

9 27 Spiidy Smrz Bezci Chomutov M 20-39 0:54:18

10 89 Jan Stütz Horská Služba Měděnec M 20-39 0:54:24

11 111 Dušan Parihuzič Sokolov M 20-39 0:54:51

12 62 Jan Beran M 20-39 0:55:59

13 90 Aleš Pěnička Motoboardel M 20-39 0:56:15

14 101 Pavel Klaus Běžci Chomutov M 20-39 0:57:55

15 83 Ondřej Motlík SOHV Abertamy M 20-39 0:58:31

16 17 Jan Weber Krusnoman triatlon team Litvinov M 20-39 0:58:46

17 94 Václav Holý Dobrovolný běžecký kroužek Kadaň M 20-39 0:58:54

18 56 Václav Škréta Kadaň M 20-39 0:59:16

19 25 Petr Škrába CYROTO TEAM M 20-39 0:59:47

20 13 Zdeněk Drobný Ostrov M 20-39 1:00:43

21 11 Jan Kubelka Klášterec n. Ohří M 20-39 1:01:09

22 39 Radim Filip Drážďanský Teplice M 20-39 1:02:26

23 23 Adam Kuneš Karlovy Vary M 20-39 1:03:53

24 34 Jirks Krůdl WiTTE Bike Team M 20-39 1:04:12

25 57 Robert Škréta Chlumec M 20-39 1:05:06

26 64 Zdeněk Řehoř SRTG Strupčice M 20-39 1:05:43

27 15 Jan Klapáč Krásný Les M 20-39 1:06:00

28 77 Martin Jakeš Kadaň M 20-39 1:06:33

29 19 Jiri Bauer Karlovy Vary M 20-39 1:07:14

30 78 Matyáš Horský Kadaň M 20-39 1:07:50

31 105 Jiří Zavřel Kadaň M 20-39 1:09:42

32 112 Jan Řehák Motoboardel M 20-39 1:09:48

33 104 Martin Sobota Pupkani KV M 20-39 1:11:45

34 49 František Eret ACES KV M 20-39 1:13:44

35 38 Aleš Kotě BK Běkodo M 20-39 1:15:37

36 116 Jakub Lavrenčík M 20-39 1:16:57

37 36 Lukáš Záhrobský Symbio + Cannondale M 20-39 1:17:13

38 70 Jan Jaroš Úštěk M 20-39 1:18:40

39 55 Radek Haba Amatér Kadaň M 20-39 1:21:48

40 26 Radek Wojtowicz M 20-39 1:22:39

41 59 Tomáš Bruna - M 20-39 1:24:22

42 76 Martin Šimek Běžci Chomutov M 20-39 1:33:55

Muži (15-19)

Muži (20-39)



Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :

1 3 Roman Skalský Salomon team M 40-49 0:45:11

2 75 Richard Pleticha SKMP Kadaň M 40-49 0:48:42

3 91 Zdeněk Šlapák Team bike Perštejn M 40-49 0:48:53

4 74 Stanislav Zelenka DBK Kadaň M 40-49 0:52:09

5 52 Pavel Košík Triatlet M 40-49 0:52:27

6 31 Jiří Šilhan WITTE Bike Team M 40-49 0:52:39

7 63 Petr Jánský Ostrov M 40-49 0:53:51

8 24 Bretislav Livora Karlovy Vary M 40-49 1:01:34

9 68 Jan Košťál BK Žatec M 40-49 1:01:44

10 32 Martin Suchopár WiTTE Bike Team M 40-49 1:02:09

11 72 David Jantač Jirkov M 40-49 1:02:24

12 41 Vladimír Vodochodský M 40-49 1:07:26

13 35 Tomáš Lang Karlovy Vary M 40-49 1:07:30

14 53 Ludvík Hasík JZD  Místo M 40-49 1:07:38

15 58 Petr Dolanský Motoboardel M 40-49 1:07:55

16 81 Jan Bambas Pivošlap Litvínov M 40-49 1:08:12

17 98 Ludvík Pribičin Triatlet Karlovy Vary M 40-49 1:08:30

18 8 Pavel Kočíb Most M 40-49 1:09:21

19 67 Vlastík Březina TJ VS Kadaň M 40-49 1:11:24

20 117 Pavel Beran Klášterec nad Ohří M 40-49 1:12:52

21 108 Marek Kalenda Pupkani KV M 40-49 1:14:30

22 69 Radek Kouba BK Žatec M 40-49 1:14:32

23 93 Jan Moravčík Motoboardel Krásná Lípa M 40-49 1:17:36

24 71 Petr Uhříček Perštejn M 40-49 1:19:06

25 60 Jiří Janda - M 40-49 1:22:43

26 43 Michal Havlíček ACES Team K.Vary M 40-49 1:22:58

27 4 Jiří Stradiot Ostrov M 40-49 1:31:47

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :

1 45 Čeněk Filingr Běžecký klub F-C Kadaň M 50-59 0:47:16

2 47 Milan Holický Pardubice M 50-59 0:53:21

3 50 Miroslav Šimána SKMP M 50-59 1:01:03

4 9 Vladimír Dicá TJ Slavoj Bečov nad Teplou M 50-59 1:03:24

5 40 Karel Vrba AK Habartov M 50-59 1:06:23

6 96 Pavel Dolanský Hobýci Most M 50-59 1:10:20

7 110 František Holeček Triatlet Karlovy Vary M 50-59 1:21:59

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :

1 12 Zdeněk Kacíř LOUČNÁ 956 M 60-69 0:58:25

2 14 Zdeněk Drobný Karlovy Vary M 60-69 1:08:11

3 30 Josef Svoboda CYKLO-CHOMUTOV M 60-69 1:09:14

4 29 Jiří Hudák M 60-69 1:09:52

5 84 Pavel Motlík SOHV Abertamy M 60-69 1:11:36

6 114 Václav Mikeš Sport Josefov M 60-69 1:12:10

7 61 Bohuslav Václavek ŠAK Chodov M 60-69 1:24:22

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :

1 82 Manfred Krassa ŠAK Chodov M 70-99 1:13:04

2 1 Karel Červenka Hora Svaté Kateřiny M 70-99 1:26:09

Muži (70-79)

Muži (40-49)

Muži (50-59)

Muži (60-69)



Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :

1 3 Roman Skalský Salomon team M 40-49 0:45:11

2 87 Oto Ottenschläger AK Litvínov M 20-39 0:45:18

3 103 Martin Sýkora Rafting Ohře M 20-39 0:46:56

4 45 Čeněk Filingr Běžecký klub F-C Kadaň M 50-59 0:47:16

5 100 Radek Krumme Team Cube KV M 20-39 0:47:33

6 66 Tomáš Peroutka WITTE Bike Team M 20-39 0:48:01

7 46 Borek Požár F-C Kadaň M 15-19 0:48:07

8 75 Richard Pleticha SKMP Kadaň M 40-49 0:48:42

9 91 Zdeněk Šlapák Team bike Perštejn M 40-49 0:48:53

10 107 Jakub Coufal WiTTE Bike Team M 20-39 0:49:36

11 33 Ondřej Schütze WITTE Bike Team M 20-39 0:51:42

12 97 Tomáš Ferenc M 20-39 0:51:50

13 74 Stanislav Zelenka DBK Kadaň M 40-49 0:52:09

14 52 Pavel Košík Triatlet M 40-49 0:52:27

15 31 Jiří Šilhan WITTE Bike Team M 40-49 0:52:39

16 16 Václav Seman Klášterec nad Ohří M 20-39 0:53:13

17 47 Milan Holický Pardubice M 50-59 0:53:21

18 63 Petr Jánský Ostrov M 40-49 0:53:51

19 27 Spiidy Smrz Bezci Chomutov M 20-39 0:54:18

20 89 Jan Stütz Horská Služba Měděnec M 20-39 0:54:24

21 111 Dušan Parihuzič Sokolov M 20-39 0:54:51

22 22 Filip Šimána Karate klub Kadaň a Klášterec nad Ohří M 15-19 0:55:55

23 62 Jan Beran Eldop M 20-39 0:55:59

24 90 Aleš Pěnička Motoboardel M 20-39 0:56:15

25 101 Pavel Klaus Běžci Chomutov M 20-39 0:57:55

26 12 Zdeněk Kacíř LOUČNÁ 956 M 60-69 0:58:25

27 83 Ondřej Motlík SOHV Abertamy M 20-39 0:58:31

28 17 Jan Weber Krusnoman triatlon team Litvinov M 20-39 0:58:46

29 94 Václav Holý Dobrovolný běžecký kroužek Kadaň M 20-39 0:58:54

30 56 Václav Škréta Kadaň M 20-39 0:59:16

31 25 Petr Škrába CYROTO TEAM M 20-39 0:59:47

32 13 Zdeněk Drobný Ostrov M 20-39 1:00:43

33 50 Miroslav Šimána SKMP M 50-59 1:01:03

34 11 Jan Kubelka Klášterec n. Ohří M 20-39 1:01:09

35 24 Bretislav Livora Karlovy Vary M 40-49 1:01:34

36 68 Jan Košťál BK Žatec M 40-49 1:01:44

37 32 Martin Suchopár WiTTE Bike Team M 40-49 1:02:09

38 72 David Jantač Jirkov M 40-49 1:02:24

39 39 Radim Filip Drážďanský Teplice M 20-39 1:02:26

40 9 Vladimír Dicá TJ Slavoj Bečov nad Teplou M 50-59 1:03:24

41 23 Adam Kuneš Karlovy Vary M 20-39 1:03:53

42 34 Jirks Krůdl WiTTE Bike Team M 20-39 1:04:12

43 57 Robert Škréta Chlumec M 20-39 1:05:06

44 64 Zdeněk Řehoř SRTG Strupčice M 20-39 1:05:43

45 15 Jan Klapáč Krásný Les M 20-39 1:06:00

46 40 Karel Vrba AK Habartov M 50-59 1:06:23

47 77 Martin Jakeš Kadaň M 20-39 1:06:33

48 19 Jiri Bauer Karlovy Vary M 20-39 1:07:14

49 41 Vladimír Vodochodský MTB HELLFISH M 40-49 1:07:26

50 35 Tomáš Lang Karlovy Vary M 40-49 1:07:30

51 53 Ludvík Hasík JZD  Místo M 40-49 1:07:38

52 78 Matyáš Horský Kadaň M 20-39 1:07:50

Muži (všichni)



53 58 Petr Dolanský Motoboardel M 40-49 1:07:55

54 14 Zdeněk Drobný Karlovy Vary M 60-69 1:08:11

55 81 Jan Bambas Pivošlap Litvínov M 40-49 1:08:12

56 98 Ludvík Pribičin Triatlet Karlovy Vary M 40-49 1:08:30

57 95 Jan Horák Labyrint sport centrum Kadaň M 15-19 1:08:54

58 30 Josef Svoboda CYKLO-CHOMUTOV M 60-69 1:09:14

59 8 Pavel Kočíb Most M 40-49 1:09:21

60 105 Jiří Zavřel Kadaň M 20-39 1:09:42

61 112 Jan Řehák Motoboardel M 20-39 1:09:48

62 29 Jiří Hudák M 60-69 1:09:52

63 96 Pavel Dolanský Hobýci Most M 50-59 1:10:20

64 67 Vlastík Březina TJ VS Kadaň M 40-49 1:11:24

65 84 Pavel Motlík SOHV Abertamy M 60-69 1:11:36

66 104 Martin Sobota Pupkani KV M 20-39 1:11:45

67 18 Martin Nový M 15-19 1:11:54

68 114 Václav Mikeš Sport Josefov M 60-69 1:12:10

69 117 Pavel Beran Klášterec nad Ohří M 40-49 1:12:52

70 82 Manfred Krassa ŠAK Chodov M 70-99 1:13:04

71 92 Ondřej Moravčík Motoboardel  Krásná Lípa M 15-19 1:13:38

72 49 František Eret ACES KV M 20-39 1:13:44

73 108 Marek Kalenda Pupkani KV M 40-49 1:14:30

74 69 Radek Kouba BK Žatec M 40-49 1:14:32

75 38 Aleš Kotě BK Běkodo M 20-39 1:15:37

76 116 Jakub Lavrenčík M 20-39 1:16:57

77 36 Lukáš Záhrobský Symbio + Cannondale M 20-39 1:17:13

78 93 Jan Moravčík Motoboardel Krásná Lípa M 40-49 1:17:36

79 70 Jan Jaroš Úštěk M 20-39 1:18:40

80 71 Petr Uhříček Perštejn M 40-49 1:19:06

81 55 Radek Haba Amatér Kadaň M 20-39 1:21:48

82 110 František Holeček Triatlet Karlovy Vary M 50-59 1:21:59

83 26 Radek Wojtowicz M 20-39 1:22:39

84 60 Jiří Janda - M 40-49 1:22:43

85 43 Michal Havlíček ACES Team K.Vary M 40-49 1:22:58

86 59 Tomáš Bruna - M 20-39 1:24:22

87 61 Bohuslav Václavek ŠAK Chodov M 60-69 1:24:22

88 1 Karel Červenka Hora Svaté Kateřiny M 70-99 1:26:09

89 4 Jiří Stradiot Ostrov M 40-49 1:31:47

90 76 Martin Šimek Běžci Chomutov M 20-39 1:33:55

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :

1 85 Markéta Lubinová LK Slovan Ž 15-19 1:00:02

2 21 Natálie Seifertová Triatlet Karlovy Vary Ž 15-19 1:18:43

3 5 Jitka Scherhaklová Klášterec nad Ohří Ž 15-19 DNF

4 6 Kateřina Pěnkavová Klášterec nad Ohří Ž 15-19 DNF

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :

1 54 Gabriela Marková Ostrov Ž 20-39 1:01:33

2 20 Helena Požárková Dušková Běžci Chomutov Ž 20-39 1:07:39

3 65 Jitka Krejčí Beroun Ž 20-39 1:08:13

4 2 Simona Hlavová Perštejn Ž 20-39 1:13:46

5 109 Gabriela Kalendová Karlovy vary Ž 20-39 1:14:31

6 102 Martina Klausová Běžci Chomutov Ž 20-39 1:17:06

Źeny (15-19)

Źeny (20-39)



7 44 Jaroslava Holečková ACES Team K.Vary Ž 20-39 1:22:56

8 37 Markéta Hanzálková Nová Role Ž 20-39 1:24:28

9 10 Martina Kůsová Útočiště Ž 20-39 1:25:59

10 73 Martina Fleglová Báječné Ženy v Běhu Ž 20-39 1:33:55

11 115 Barbora Mikešová Sport Josefov Ž 20-39 DNF

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :

1 86 Romana Lubinová SC Start Karlovy Vary Ž 40-49 0:54:03

2 80 Dita Ševčíková TJ Atletika Klášterec Ž 40-49 1:02:22

3 48 Martina Kabilová ACES Team Karlovy Vary Ž 40-49 1:06:19

4 106 Radka Janátová WITTE bike team Ž 40-49 1:06:36

5 113 Václava Molcarová SK Salome Kaceřov Ž 40-49 1:08:47

6 51 Andrea Bednářová Stradov Ž 40-49 1:14:01

7 42 Jana Dvořáková TJ Klášterec nad Ohří Ž 40-49 1:19:53

8 7 Michaela Havlíčková matylda klášterec nad ohří Ž 40-49 1:20:15

9 99 Simona Pribičinová Triatlet Karlovy Vary Ž 40-49 1:22:10

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :

1 28 Dáša Březinová TJ VS Kadaň Ž 50-59 1:10:53

2 88 Helena Babelová ŠAK Chodov Ž 50-59 1:14:56

Pořadí : Číslo : Jméno : Příjmení : Oddíl : Kategorie : Čas :

1 86 Romana Lubinová SC Start Karlovy Vary Ž 40-49 0:54:03

2 85 Markéta Lubinová LK Slovan Ž 15-19 1:00:02

3 54 Gabriela Marková Ostrov Ž 20-39 1:01:33

4 80 Dita Ševčíková TJ Atletika Klášterec Ž 40-49 1:02:22

5 48 Martina Kabilová ACES Team Karlovy Vary Ž 40-49 1:06:19

6 106 Radka Janátová WITTE bike team Ž 40-49 1:06:36

7 20 Helena Požárková Dušková Běžci Chomutov Ž 20-39 1:07:39

8 65 Jitka Krejčí Beroun Ž 20-39 1:08:13

9 113 Václava Molcarová SK Salome Kaceřov Ž 40-49 1:08:47

10 28 Dáša Březinová TJ VS Kadaň Ž 50-59 1:10:53

11 2 Simona Hlavová Perštejn Ž 20-39 1:13:46

12 51 Andrea Bednářová Stradov Ž 40-49 1:14:01

13 109 Gabriela Kalendová Karlovy vary Ž 20-39 1:14:31

14 88 Helena Babelová ŠAK Chodov Ž 50-59 1:14:56

15 102 Martina Klausová Běžci Chomutov Ž 20-39 1:17:06

16 21 Natálie Seifertová Triatlet Karlovy Vary Ž 15-19 1:18:43

17 42 Jana Dvořáková TJ Klášterec nad Ohří Ž 40-49 1:19:53

18 7 Michaela Havlíčková matylda klášterec nad ohří Ž 40-49 1:20:15

19 99 Simona Pribičinová Triatlet Karlovy Vary Ž 40-49 1:22:10

20 44 Jaroslava Holečková ACES Team K.Vary Ž 20-39 1:22:56

21 37 Markéta Hanzálková Nová Role Ž 20-39 1:24:28

22 10 Martina Kůsová Útočiště Ž 20-39 1:25:59

23 73 Martina Fleglová Báječné Ženy v Běhu Ž 20-39 1:33:55

24 5 Jitka Scherhaklová Klášterec nad Ohří Ž 15-19 DNF

25 6 Kateřina Pěnkavová Klášterec nad Ohří Ž 15-19 DNF

26 115 Barbora Mikešová Sport Josefov Ž 20-39 DNF

Źeny (všichni)

Źeny (40-49)

Źeny (50-59)


